Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.02
1:00.25
2:13.38
4:46.72

10:01.54

35.04
1:19.40
2:569.48

30.60

1:13.05

33.64

1:13.97

2:34.98

2:32.28

5:40.11

SC Time

27.00
58.61
2:07.93
4:35.81
9:37.37
19:38.01
34.12
1:15.78
2:50.37
30.29
1:09.17
2:51.79
32.60
1:09.77
2:26.53
2:27.83
5:23.01

1:07.18

Converted
to SC

27.30
58.80
2:10.80
4:41.80
9:51.90
34.10
1:17.80
2:56.50

30.00

1:12.00

33.00

1:12.90

2:32.80

2:29.70

5:34.90

Converted
to LC

27.80
1:00.00
2:10.60
4:40.80
9:47.30

19:55.40

35.00
1:17.40
2:53.40

30.90
1:10.30
2:53.60

33.20
1:10.90
2:28.80
2:30.50
5:28.40

1:07.20

LC WA
Pts

598
632
605
553
523
576
526
450
508

438

509

465

501

568

477

SC WA
Pts

612
630
641
589
565
458
574
557
492
521
477
337
464
486
534
560
515
595

Date

21/05/16
03/04/16
01/05/16
06/10/13
21/03/14
20/09/15
10/04/16
25/03/16
21/05/16

09/07/16

20/09/15

09/07/16

05/10/13

09/07/16

02/06/12

Date

12/11/16
21/11115
22/11/15
26/06/16
11/01/14
03/12/10
10/11/18
26/06/16
30/01/16
16/04/16
10/09/16
13/04/14
20/09/14
20/09/14
01/03/15
21/11/15
18/01/14
08/11/15

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet
2016

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet
2016

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet
2016

North West Region Age Group Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

North Midlands Age Group Championships

Stafford Apex Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Stockport
Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Nottingham
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Winsford
Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent
Stoke-on-Trent
Mansfield
Macclesfield

Liverpool

Licence

EM160524
NW160009
NW160337
EM3375
CC4012
NE150208
EM160046
NE160210
EM160524

NW160083

NE150208

NW160083

EM3375

NW160083

NWR211

License

NE162003
EM151458
EM151458
NW160509
NW4150
WMO0553
NE182328
NW160509
NW160012
WL160055
NW161690
WM4247
WM4536
WM4536
WM150559
EM151458
NW4151
NW151659
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