Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.02	27.30	598	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	EM160524	1
100 Freestyle	1:00.25	58.80	632	03/04/16	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016	Stockport	NW160009	1
200 Freestyle	2:13.38	2:10.80	605	01/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	NW160337	1
400 Freestyle	4:46.72	4:41.80	553	06/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	EM3375	1
800 Freestyle	10:01.54	9:51.90	523	21/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Liverpool	CC4012	1
50 Breaststroke	35.04	34.10	576	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE150208	3
100 Breaststroke	1:19.40	1:17.80	526	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	EM160046	1
200 Breaststroke	2:59.48	2:56.50	450	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	NE160210	1
50 Butterfly	30.60	30.00	508	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	EM160524	1
100 Butterfly	1:13.05	1:12.00	438	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	NW160083	3
50 Backstroke	33.64	33.00	509	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE150208	3
100 Backstroke	1:13.97	1:12.90	465	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	NW160083	3
200 Backstroke	2:34.98	2:32.80	501	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	EM3375	1
200 Individual Medley	2:32.28	2:29.70	568	09/07/16	Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016	Manchester	NW160083	3
400 Individual Medley	5:40.11	5:34.90	477	02/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	NWR211	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.00	27.80	612	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE162003	2
100 Freestyle	58.61	1:00.00	630	21/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM151458	3
200 Freestyle	2:07.93	2:10.60	641	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM151458	3
400 Freestyle	4:35.81	4:40.80	589	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW160509	3
800 Freestyle	9:37.37	9:47.30	565	11/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	NW4150	3
1500 Freestyle	19:38.01	19:55.40	458	03/12/10	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	WM0553	2
50 Breaststroke	34.12	35.00	574	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Breaststroke	1:15.78	1:17.40	557	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW160509	3
200 Breaststroke	2:50.37	2:53.40	492	30/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	NW160012	2
50 Butterfly	30.29	30.90	521	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	WL160055	3
100 Butterfly	1:09.17	1:10.30	477	10/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	NW161690	4
200 Butterfly	2:51.79	2:53.60	337	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	WM4247	3
50 Backstroke	32.60	33.20	464	20/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	WM4536	3
100 Backstroke	1:09.77	1:10.90	486	20/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	WM4536	3
200 Backstroke	2:26.53	2:28.80	534	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent	WM150559	3
200 Individual Medley	2:27.83	2:30.50	560	21/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	EM151458	3
400 Individual Medley	5:23.01	5:28.40	515	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	NW4151	3
100 Individual Medley	1:07.18	1:07.20	595	08/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	NW151659	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS